
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:21C

7:38 am STOP EDGEMONT RD @ GRAHAM AVE

7:39 am STOP 14530 EDGEMONT RD

7:40 am STOP 14511 EDGEMONT RD

7:41 am STOP 14458/14461 EDGEMONT RD

7:41 am STOP 14448/14449 / SHATZER DOWN LN/14446 EDGEMO

7:42 am STOP 14402 EDGEMONT RD

7:44 am STOP EDGEMONT RD @ GREY ROCK RD

7:45 am STOP 24038 MONG RD

7:46 am STOP 24035/24036 MONG RD

7:50 am STOP 23409 Ringgold Pike

7:50 am STOP 23328/23338 Ringgold Pike

7:52 am STOP 14322 MISTY MEADOW RD

7:54 am STOP 14043 Misty Meadow Rd

8:02 am STOP 14126/14128/14130 Edgemont Road

8:03 am STOP 14043 EDGEMONT RD

8:04 am STOP EDGEMONT RD @ COFFEEPOT LN

8:05 am STOP 13905 Edgemont Rd

8:08 am STOP 14024 FRAZIER RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 21C-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:10 am STOP 23526 WELTY CHURCH RD

8:14 am STOP 13337 SANDSTONE DR

8:15 am STOP 13402/13405 SANDSTONE DR

8:17 am STOP SANDSTONE DR @ ANGELA CT

8:19 am STOP 23126 Welty Church Rd

8:20 am STOP 22914 Welty Church Rd

8:21 am STOP 13435 ROWE RD

8:22 am STOP 13411 Rowe Rd

8:27 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:30 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 70C-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:70C
Driver:Driver, Stephanie 

7:37 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD@ELLIS CT

7:39 am STOP 12045/12046 Little Antietam Rd

7:39 am STOP 12029/12028 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

7:43 am STOP 11733 Kieffer Funk Rd

7:44 am STOP 11609 KIEFFER FUNK RD

7:49 am STOP 11724 White Hall Rd

Community Center

7:50 am STOP 11738 WHITE HALL RD

7:55 am STOP CHRISTY AVE @ HOLIDAY DR

7:57 am STOP HOLIDAY DR @ STEVEN AVE

7:59 am STOP PIKESIDE DR @ RAINBOW AVE

8:01 am STOP RAINBOW AVE@HAVEN HILL DR

11910 Haven Hill Dr

8:02 am STOP HAVEN HILL DR @ LILAC LN

8:05 am STOP 11844 Mapleville Rd

8:17 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:20 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:71C
Driver:Hahn, Kathryn

7:40 am STOP 14551 Pennersville Rd

7:40 am STOP 14562/14565 Pennersville Rd

7:41 am STOP 14619 PENNERSVILLE RD

7:42 am STOP 25307 Highfield Rd

7:42 am STOP HIGHFIELD RD @ OLSEN LN

7:43 am STOP 25329 HIGHFIELD RD

7:44 am STOP HIGHFIELD RD @ TROLLEY AVE

SELF STORAGE

7:45 am STOP 25607/25605 MILITARY RD

7:46 am STOP 25625/25624 MILITARY RD

7:47 am STOP MILITARY RD @ HILLTOP RD

7:51 am STOP 25730 MILITARY RD

25716 MILITARY RD

7:51 am STOP MILITARY RD @ ROWLAND HILL RD

7:52 am STOP MILITARY RD @ EYLER AVE

7:53 am STOP 25520 MILITARY RD

7:54 am STOP MILITARY RD @ BROOKS AVE

7:56 am STOP ROYER RD @ GARDNER AVE

8:03 am STOP 24607 HELLS DELIGHT RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 71C-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:03 am STOP 24615 HELLS DELIGHT RD

8:09 am STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ Washington Springs Winery L

8:10 am STOP 24744 Raven Rock Rd

8:10 am STOP 24726 Raven Rock Rd

8:16 am STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ BARTH SPRING LN

8:20 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:23 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 76C-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:76C
Driver:Lyons, Cynthia 

7:40 am STOP 25411 HIGHFIELD RD

at Heiston Lane

7:40 am STOP HIGHFIELD@ CASCADE RD

7:41 am STOP 25437 HIGHFIELD RD

7:41 am STOP 25450/25453 HIGHFIELD RD

7:46 am STOP 14026 RITCHIE RD

7:47 am STOP 13933 RITCHIE RD

7:49 am STOP 24851 WISE RD

7:51 am STOP 13541 RITCHIE RD

7:52 am STOP 13402 Ritchie Rd

7:55 am STOP 13114 RITCHIE RD

8:00 am STOP 12338 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

8:01 am STOP 12268 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

8:02 am STOP 12258 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

8:05 am STOP 23941 FOXVILLE RD

8:07 am STOP 24010 FOXVILLE RD

8:08 am STOP 24006 FOXVILLE RD

8:08 am STOP FOXVILLE RD @ WATERSHED LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 76C-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:10 am STOP 11733 Pleasant Valley Rd

8:19 am STOP E WATER ST @ ECKSTINE CT

8:20 am STOP E WATER ST @ ORNDORFF DR

8:21 am STOP E WATER ST @ BOSWELL BLVD

8:24 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:28 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 481-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:481
Driver:Wishard, Julie

7:34 am STOP PENNERSVILLE RD @ BUENA VISTA RD

7:41 am STOP 14307/14301 PEN MAR HIGH ROCK RD

7:43 am STOP 14363 Pen Mar High Rock Rd

7:44 am STOP 14423 Pen Mar High Rock Rd

7:45 am STOP ROOSEVELT AVE @ CHESTNUT AVE

7:47 am STOP PEN MAR RD @ LINDEN AVE

7:48 am STOP 24911 Pen Mar Rd

7:50 am STOP 14429 McAfee Hill Rd

7:52 am STOP 25247 MILITARY RD

7:52 am STOP 25256 MILITARY RD

7:53 am STOP 25260 MILITARY RD

7:54 am STOP 25302/25305/25303 MILITARY RD

7:54 am STOP 25314/25316 MILITARY RD

7:55 am STOP MILITARY RD@CHERRY LN/ROYER RD

HILLSIDE TRAILER PK - Bluff Ct

7:56 am STOP 25464/25467 MILITARY RD

7:59 am STOP CASCADE RD @ SPRINGDALE AVE

8:00 am STOP CASCADE RD @ CHERRY LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 481-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:00 am STOP 25251 Cascade Rd

8:02 am STOP 25209 CASCADE RD

8:02 am STOP 25117 CASCADE RD

8:03 am STOP 14331 MCAFEE HILL RD

8:04 am STOP MCAFEE HILL RD @ ELHUFF CT

8:07 am STOP LAKE WASTLER DR @ N BOYD ST

8:10 am STOP 14269 MCAFEE HILL RD

8:11 am STOP 14237 MCAFEE HILL RD

8:25 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:28 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 483-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:483
Driver:Bywaters, Lenora

7:56 am STOP 21712 CHEWSVILLE RD

8:00 am STOP 11232 Crystal Falls Drive

8:01 am STOP 11302 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:01 am STOP 11340 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:02 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ ORANGE BLOSSOM CT

8:02 am STOP 11438 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:03 am STOP 11514/11522/11521 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:04 am STOP 11521/11522 Crystal Falls Dr

8:04 am STOP 11539 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:05 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ HIDDEN VALLEY DR

8:06 am STOP 11739 Crystal Falls Dr

8:08 am STOP PIONEER DR @ CIVIC CIR

8:08 am STOP 22921 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

8:12 am STOP 22708/22709 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

8:14 am STOP 22544 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

Christ Reformed United Church of Christ

8:14 am STOP 22514 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

8:16 am STOP 22429 GOOSE ST

8:16 am STOP 22335 OLD GEORGETOWN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 483-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:22 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 488-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:488
Driver:Schmieder, H. Adam

7:37 am STOP OLD FORGE RD @ AILANTHUS DR

7:39 am STOP 12901/12907 Clopper Rd

7:42 am STOP CLOPPER RD @ Triple Crown Lane

7:43 am STOP 13437 Clopper Rd

7:46 am STOP 21020 Leitersburg Pike

7:47 am STOP 21109 Leitersburg Pike

7:47 am STOP 21127/21126 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:48 am STOP 21135 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:49 am STOP 21211 Leitersburg Pike

7:50 am STOP 21319 LEITER ST

7:51 am STOP 21428 LEITER ST

7:52 am STOP 21438/21441 LEITER ST

7:53 am STOP 21448 Leiter St - pick up on Side of house

7:54 am STOP 21608 LEITER ST

7:54 am STOP 21620 LEITER ST

7:55 am STOP 21659 LEITER ST

7:56 am STOP 21669 LEITER ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 488-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

7:57 am STOP LEITERSBURG PIKE @ BLUEGRASS DR

7:58 am STOP 21465 LEITERSBURG PIKE

AT THE SQUARE 21330 Leiter St

7:59 am STOP LEITERS MILL RD @ LEITER ST

8:00 am STOP 21543 Leitersburg Smithsburg Rd

8:01 am STOP LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD @ RED BRICK LN

8:12 am STOP 22047 OLD FORGE RD

8:17 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:20 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 506-AM-2 SSM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:506
Driver:D'Onofrio, Joseph

7:42 am STOP 12141 ITNYRE RD

7:43 am STOP 12035/12036 ITNYRE RD

7:50 am STOP 20600 JEFFERSON BLVD

7:50 am STOP 20520 JEFFERSON BLVD

at 20435 Jefferson Blvd

7:51 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD@WARRENFELTZ LN

7:54 am STOP BARBARA DR @ BRADFORD DR

7:55 am STOP 20411 Jefferson Blvd

7:56 am STOP 20453 JEFFERSON BLVD

7:57 am STOP EMERALD DR @ LINBAR DR

7:59 am STOP EMERALD DR @ BREEZEWOOD DR

8:16 am STOP 22802 STEVENSON RD

8:17 am STOP STEVENSON RD @ HAMAKER LN

8:17 am STOP 22913 STEVENSON RD

8:22 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 513-AM-4 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:513

8:03 am STOP BLUEBIRD AVE @ PHEASANT TRL

8:05 am STOP BLUEBIRD AVE @ MEADOWLARK AVE

8:07 am STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ WREN LN

8:09 am STOP MEADOWLARK AVE @ PHEASANT TRL

8:24 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:27 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 519-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:519
Driver:Simmers, Dale

7:37 am STOP 13810 POPLAR GROVE RD

7:39 am STOP 14014 Poplar Grove Rd

7:39 am STOP 14022 POPLAR GROVE RD

7:40 am STOP 14038 Poplar Grove Rd

7:42 am STOP 14222 Poplar Grove Rd

7:44 am STOP 22203 RINGGOLD PIKE

7:45 am STOP 22135 Ringgold Pike

7:46 am STOP 22125 Ringgold Pike

7:47 am STOP 22028 RINGGOLD PIKE

7:48 am STOP 21819 Ringgold Pike

7:49 am STOP 21631 RINGGOLD PIKE

7:49 am STOP 21565 RINGGOLD ST

7:50 am STOP 21529 RINGGOLD ST

7:51 am STOP 21518 RINGGOLD ST

7:52 am STOP RINGGOLD ST @ WINDY HILL LN

8:00 am STOP 12309 Itnyre Rd

8:01 am STOP 12269 Itnyre Rd

8:01 am STOP ITNYRE RD @ WHITESTONE CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 519-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:02 am STOP 12329/12244 Itnyre Rd

8:03 am STOP 12233 Itnyre Rd

8:05 am STOP 22403 Cave Hill Rd

8:08 am STOP BYRON DR @ EMILY WAY

8:09 am STOP AMANDA DR@BYRON DR

8:11 am STOP AMANDA DR @ GABRIEL CT

8:14 am STOP 22502 Cave Hill Rd

200 W WATER ST

8:16 am STOP W WATER ST @ CAVE HILL RD/200 W Water St

8:19 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:22 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 524-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:524
Driver:Godlove, Pamela

7:45 am STOP 11429 WHITE HALL RD

7:45 am STOP 11408 White Hall Rd

7:49 am STOP 20705 Mount Aetna Rd

7:49 am STOP 20826 Mount Aetna Rd

7:51 am STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ AVONLEA HILLS CT

7:51 am STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ HARTLE DR

7:52 am STOP 21217 Mt Aetna Rd

7:52 am STOP 21315 Mount Aetna Rd

SHINING TREE HOME

7:53 am STOP 21328 Mt Aetna Rd

7:54 am STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ CANNON FORGE LN

7:55 am STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ EASTERDAY CT

7:57 am STOP BAILEY RD @ MARTIN CIR

7:57 am STOP OTOOLE DR @ ROBERTS LN

7:59 am STOP 21821/21818/21822 Mount Aetna Rd

8:00 am STOP 21716 Mount Aetna Rd

8:02 am (stop) MAPLEVILLE RD @ PACER AVE

8:03 am STOP 10811/10813 MAPLEVILLE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 524-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:17 am STOP 12922 BRADBURY AVE

8:18 am STOP 12832/12830 BRADBURY AVE

8:18 am STOP 12815 BRADBURY AVE

8:19 am STOP 12734 Bradbury Ave

8:19 am STOP BRADBURY AVE @ EAGLE NEST RD

8:20 am STOP 12635 BRADBURY AVE

8:23 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 539-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:539
Driver:Milligan, Sheenah

8:02 am STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ QUAILBRIDGE CIR

8:04 am STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ RAMBLING PINES PL

8:22 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:24 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 540-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:540
Driver:Adamson, April

8:05 am STOP YOUNGSTOUN DR@MALLARD DR

8:25 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:28 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 541-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:541
Driver:Mourak, Amal

7:59 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ SUN VALLEY DR

8:01 am STOP 20340/20341 JEFFERSON BLVD

8:10 am STOP 11948 COMANCHE DR

8:12 am STOP BEAVERBROOK DR @ SAINT MARYS CT

8:14 am (stop) BEAVERBROOK DR @ MONTGOMERY CT

8:15 am STOP SEMINOLE DR @ MOHAWK DR

8:17 am STOP SEMINOLE DR @ OTTAWA DR

8:18 am STOP 22134 JEFFERSON BLVD

8:19 am STOP 22228 JEFFERSON BLVD

8:21 am STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ OLD GEORGETOWN RD

8:22 am STOP 12015/12026/12014 MAPLEVILLE RD

8:26 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:29 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 542-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:542
Driver:Burnett, Jeffrey

8:03 am STOP KINGS CREST BLVD@SELEMA DR

8:06 am STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ ROLLING GREEN PL

8:08 am STOP WOODVIEW DR @ FOX HUNT CT

8:27 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:30 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 551-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:551
Driver:Walker, Edwina

7:37 am STOP 23221 Fruit Tree Dr

7:39 am STOP 12901 Greensburg Rd

7:40 am (stop) 12968 GREENSBURG RD

7:41 am STOP 23530 LEATHERS RD

7:41 am STOP 23630 Leathers Rd

7:42 am STOP LEATHERS RD @ JACQUES LN

7:45 am (stop) 13440 EDGEMONT RD

7:45 am STOP 13430 EDGEMONT RD

7:46 am STOP EDGEMONT RD @ SUEDE LN

7:48 am STOP 13203/13202 EDGEMONT RD

by St. Pauls Lutheran Church

7:49 am STOP GREENSBURG RD @ EDGEMONT RD

7:49 am STOP 13126 Edgemont Rd

7:51 am STOP 23352 WHITETAIL RD

7:52 am STOP 23341/23340 WHITETAIL RD

7:53 am STOP 13450 KRETSINGER RD

7:54 am STOP 13457 Kretsinger Rd

7:55 am STOP 13508 KRETSINGER RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 551-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

7:55 am STOP 13514 Kretsinger Rd

7:57 am STOP 13468 Greensburg Rd

7:58 am STOP 13407 GREENSBURG ROAD

7:58 am STOP 13360 GREENSBURG RD

7:59 am (stop) 13331 GREENSBURG RD

7:59 am STOP 13322 Greensburg Rd

8:00 am STOP GREENSBURG ROAD @ SLEEPY CREEK LN

8:01 am STOP 13221 Greensburg Rd

8:01 am STOP 13209 Greensburg Rd

8:02 am STOP 13135 Bikle Rd

8:03 am STOP 13105 BIKLE RD

8:04 am STOP 12947 BIKLE RD

8:05 am STOP 12840 Bikle Rd

8:06 am STOP 12834 Bikle Rd

8:07 am STOP 12814/12816 Bikle Rd

8:12 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:15 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 568-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:568
Driver:Hall, Wendy

7:57 am STOP 20110 Trovinger Mill Rd

7:59 am STOP 20222 Trovinger Mill Rd

8:01 am STOP 20519 Trovinger Mill Rd

8:03 am STOP 20714 Trovinger Mill Rd

8:04 am STOP 20921 Twin Springs Dr

8:05 am STOP 20927 TWIN SPRINGS DR

8:06 am STOP 20935 TWIN SPRINGS DR

8:06 am STOP 20942 TWIN SPRINGS DR

8:07 am STOP 21045/21046 TWIN SPRINGS DR

8:08 am STOP TWIN SPRINGS DR @ WHITE HALL RD

8:10 am STOP 21206 Twin Springs Dr

8:11 am STOP 21306 TWIN SPRINGS DR

8:11 am STOP TWIN SPRINGS DR @ WALTZ RD

8:14 am STOP 21723 Jefferson Blvd

8:15 am STOP 21735 Jefferson Blvd

8:16 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ BAYER DR

8:17 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ CHEYENNE WAY

8:24 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 568-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:27 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 573-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:573
Driver:Zern, Eric

7:54 am STOP 11944 Robinwood Dr

7:55 am STOP ROBINWOOD DR @ CARDINAL AVE

7:57 am STOP 11616 ROBINWOOD DR

7:58 am STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ TWINEBRIDGE CT

8:01 am STOP WOODBRIDGE DR @ FAWNBRIDGE DR

8:05 am STOP 11605/11606 ROBINWOOD DR

8:06 am STOP 11910/11911 ROBINWOOD DR

8:07 am STOP 11933 ROBINWOOD DR

8:22 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 577-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:577
Driver:Mullane, Mary

113637 Little Antietam Dr

7:27 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:31 am STOP 21126 Leiters Mill Rd

7:34 am STOP 20726 LEITERS MILL RD

7:38 am STOP 21018 MILLERS CHURCH RD

7:43 am STOP 14522 Strite Rd

7:44 am STOP 14416 Battletown Rd

7:45 am STOP 14401 BATTLETOWN RD

7:47 am STOP 14230 BATTLETOWN RD

7:48 am STOP 21728 Leitersburg Pike

7:50 am STOP 22022 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:55 am STOP 21206 MILLERS CHURCH RD

7:58 am STOP 14133 Strite Rd

21220 Leiters Mill Rd

7:59 am STOP LEITERS MILL RD @ MISTY KNOLL LN

8:00 am STOP 21231 Leiters Mill Rd

8:02 am STOP 13629 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

Ritchey's Tot Lot

8:04 am (stop) 13514 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

8:04 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ WINDING CREEK RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 577-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:05 am STOP 13224 Little Antietam Rd

8:06 am STOP 13116 Little Antietam Rd

8:06 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ WINCHESTER DR

8:07 am STOP 13030/13031 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

8:08 am STOP 13018 Little Antietam Rd

8:08 am STOP 13015 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

8:09 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SERENITY DR

8:10 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ EL PASO DR

8:11 am STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SAM LANE

8:12 am STOP 12724 Little Antietam Rd

8:13 am STOP 12623 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

8:22 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:25 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 587-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:587
Driver:Albakhouchi, Abdeladim

7:32 am STOP 12600/12602 Beck Rd

7:33 am STOP 12636/12640 Beck Rd

7:45 am STOP 13907 Newcomer Rd

7:47 am STOP 14104 Newcomer Rd

7:47 am STOP 14138 NEWCOMER RD

7:49 am STOP 14254 WINDY HAVEN RD

7:51 am STOP MIDVALE ST @ BARKDOLL RD

7:51 am STOP 14432 BARKDOLL RD

7:52 am (stop) 14542 BARKDOLL RD

14723 Smithsburg Pike

7:53 am STOP BARKDOLL RD @ SMITHSBURG PIKE

7:54 am STOP 14407 SMITHSBURG PIKE

7:56 am STOP 13811 Franks Run Rd

7:58 am STOP 13651 Kretsinger Rd

7:59 am STOP 22836 WELTY CHURCH RD

8:00 am STOP WELTY CHURCH RD @ FRITZ LN

8:02 am STOP 22622 Gardenhour Rd

8:03 am STOP 22444 Durberry Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 587-AM-2 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:04 am STOP 22364 Durberry Rd

8:07 am STOP 21925 Durberry Rd

8:07 am STOP 21919 DURBERRY RD

8:09 am STOP 12912 Still Meadow Rd

8:11 am STOP 12726 Unger Rd

8:15 am STOP AMANDA DR @ COLTON CT

8:21 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:24 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 594-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:594
Driver:Taylor, Laurie

7:53 am STOP OLD FORGE RD @ NAVY WAY

7:53 am STOP 20326 Old Forge Rd

7:54 am STOP OLD FORGE RD @ CEDAR HILLS DR

7:56 am STOP 13247/13246 HERMAN MYERS RD

7:57 am STOP 13306 HERMAN MYERS RD

7:58 am STOP 13319/13318 HERMAN MYERS RD

7:58 am STOP 13322 HERMAN MYERS RD

7:59 am STOP 13420/13432/13421 HERMAN MYERS RD

8:00 am STOP 13507/13506 HERMAN MYERS RD

8:02 am STOP 20944 LEHMANS MILL RD

8:04 am STOP 20751 Millers Church Rd

8:09 am STOP 20529 MILLERS CHURCH RD

8:10 am STOP 20432 MILLERS CHURCH RD

8:11 am STOP 20405/20405B LEITERSBURG PIKE

8:12 am STOP 20417 Leitersburg Pike

8:13 am STOP 20504 Leitersburg Pike

8:13 am STOP 20511 Leitersburg Pike

8:14 am STOP 20523 LEITERSBURG PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 594-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:24 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:27 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 598-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

Bus:598
Driver:Dietrich, Patricia

7:41 am STOP 23123/23124 Foxville Rd

7:42 am STOP 23133 FOXVILLE RD

7:42 am STOP FOXVILLE RD @ HIPPAN HILL RD

7:42 am STOP FOXVILLE RD @ APPALACHIAN CT

7:43 am (stop) FOXVILLE RD @ LABRADOR LN

7:44 am STOP 23520 FOXVILLE RD

7:46 am STOP FOXVILLE RD @ HOPKINS LN

7:46 am STOP 23708 Foxville Rd

7:47 am STOP 11526 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

7:52 am STOP 11216 WOLFSVILLE RD

7:53 am STOP 11405 WOLFSVILLE RD

7:55 am STOP 11931 WOLFSVILLE RD

Wolfsville Rd dead end behind Dollar General

7:56 am STOP 12024/12114/12119 Wolfsville Rd

8:03 am STOP 11023/11026 Crystal Falls Dr

8:03 am STOP 11017 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:04 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ TROY LN

8:05 am STOP 10913 CRYSTAL FALLS DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 598-AM-3 SMM&H Smithsburg Mid & High AM

8:05 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ JUGTOWN RD

8:06 am STOP 10803/10802 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

8:14 am STOP 11035 Crystal Falls Dr

8:15 am STOP 22221 PONDSVILLE RD

8:16 am STOP 22154 Pondsville Rd

8:16 am STOP 22139/22138 PONDSVILLE RD

8:17 am STOP 22129/22130 PONDSVILLE RD

8:26 am STOP SMITHSBURG HIGH SCHOOL

8:29 am DEST SMITHSBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL




